
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= HIGGINBOTHAM OIL
COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200809120003
63440

09/12/2008
02:14:14

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

HIGGINBOTHA
M, BURNIE SR

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200809120003
63450

09/12/2008
02:14:15

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES ANDRESS CO
INC

199612300004
25391

Other:SEE
INST

200809120003
63500

09/12/2008
02:14:20

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUPERIOR
BANK

200809120003
63480

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200811260004
50760

11/26/2008
10:21:57

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

9 79 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:79
Sub:VALLEY
STATION
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M

200811260004
50780

11/26/2008
10:21:59

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

9 79 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:79
Sub:VALLEY
STATION
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M

200809120003
63480

09/12/2008
02:14:18

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUPERIOR
BANK

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200809120003
63490

09/12/2008
02:14:19

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
BANK

10 1 200809120003
63480

Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:1
Sub:CHESSER
SURVEY A
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

200810020003
90060

10/02/2008
01:52:58

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES BLX CAPITAL
LLC NKA

200406280003
53230

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200810200004
11110

10/20/2008
01:57:28

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES BLX CAPITAL
LLC NKA

200406280003
53220

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


