Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= HIGGINBOTHAM OIL COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200809120003 63440	09/12/2008 02:14:14	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	HIGGINBOTHA M, BURNIE SR						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200809120003 63450	09/12/2008 02:14:15	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC		RELEASES	ANDRESS CO INC					199612300004 25391	Other:SEE INST
200809120003 63500	09/12/2008 02:14:20	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC		FINANCING STATEMENT	SUPERIOR BANK					200809120003 63480	Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200811260004 50760	11/26/2008 10:21:57	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			9	79		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:79 Sub:VALLEY STATION CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M
200811260004 50780	11/26/2008 10:21:59	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			9	79		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:79 Sub:VALLEY STATION CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M
200809120003 63480	09/12/2008 02:14:18	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK						Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200809120003 63490	09/12/2008 02:14:19	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR BANK			10	1	200809120003 63480	Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:1 Sub:CHESSER SURVEY A COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
200810020003 90060	10/02/2008 01:52:58	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BLX CAPITAL LLC NKA					200406280003 53230	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200810200004 11110	10/20/2008 01:57:28	HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BLX CAPITAL LLC NKA					200406280003 53220	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST